
Timetable for Friday Assemblies: 

 Year 6, Mr Jobber and Mrs Fisher (Shen Kip class): Friday 5th November  

 Year 6, Mr Hatthaway-Batt (Ibn al-Haytham class): Friday 12th November  

 Year 5, Miss Lynn (Katherine Johnson class): Friday 19th November  

 Year 5, Miss Thompson (Stephen Hawking class): Friday 26th November  

 Year 5, Miss Gorania (Sir CV Raman class): Friday 3rd December  

 Year 4, Miss Kemp and Mrs Jakeman (William Harvey class): Friday 14th January  

 Year 4, Miss Taylor (Elizabeth Garrett Anderson class): Friday 21st January  

 Year 4, Miss Hughes (Leonardo da Vinci class): Friday 28th January  

 Year 3, Miss Pittam (Charles Darwin class): Friday 4th February  

 Year 3, Miss Farmer (Alan Turing class): Friday 11th February  

 Year 2: Mr Page and Mrs Smith (Marie Curie class): Friday 25th February  

 Year 2, Miss Brading (Albert Einstein class): Friday 4th March  

 Year 1, Mrs Johnson (Mary Seacole class): Friday 11th March  

 Year 1, Miss King (Florence Nightingale class): Friday 18th March  

 Year R, Miss Iles and Mrs Smith (Mary Anning class): Friday 25th March  (moved to date below) 

 Year R, Mrs Boatfield (Jane Goodall class): Friday 1st April 

 Year R, Miss Iles and Mrs Smith (Mary Anning class): Friday 22nd April   


